

City of Appleton

Legislation Details

| File #: | 18-1 | 763 | Version: 1 | Name: | | |
|----------------|--|-----------|-----------------|---------------|---------------------------|--------|
| Туре: | Report Action Item | | | Status: | Passed | |
| File created: | 11/2 | 20/2018 | | In control: | Safety and Licensing Comm | nittee |
| On agenda: | 11/2 | 8/2018 | | Final action: | 12/5/2018 | |
| Title: | "Class B" Beer/Liquor License application of Generation Paulson d/b/a The Daily Pint, Chris D. Paulson, Agent, 830 E. Northland Avenue, contingent upon approval from all departments. | | | | | |
| Sponsors: | | | | | | |
| Indexes: | | | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | | |
| Attachments: | 1. Generation Paulson application.pdf | | | | | |
| Date | Ver. | Action By | 1 | Α | ction | Result |
| 12/5/2018 | 1 | Commor | n Council | а | oproved | Pass |
| 11/28/2018 | 1 | Safety a | nd Licensing Co | mmittee re | commended for approval | Pass |
| | | | | | | |